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63 1 Canyon Park MS - Blue B-01 2 3 7 15 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 6 1 2 1 1 2 4 2 4
90 2 Port Susan MS - Red B-21 5 7 1 4 6 7 8 3 2 2 2 7 2 1 3 2 10 6 6 1 1 1 3

175 3 La Conner MS - #1 B-14 6 4 3 10 2 11 3 6 13 1 7 13 8 7 5 12 14 9 17 7 7 8 2
186 4 Elma MS B-05 7 13 19 16 14 3 7 2 7 12 11 15 3 5 4 9 3 4 9 3 3 6 11
210 5 Stanwood MS - Red B-22 8 11 16 3 11 9 16 10 4 4 9 2 12 3 24 13 6 3 5 10 2 3 26
222 6 Canyon Park MS - Gold B-02 3 1 13 12 12 8 11 7 9 14 12 11 10 12 23 8 11 12 8 9 6 9 1
235 7 Stanwood MS - White B-23 10 8 9 2 16 21 6 4 3 5 5 14 11 4 25 15 5 11 14 8 8 5 26
242 8 Nova School B-17 1 26 10 5 7 2 4 26 26 16 3 5 4 26 2 4 7 2 26 5 5 4 26
253 9 Chimacum MS - 1 B-10 11 2 17 21 8 4 9 8 5 15 13 4 17 14 8 3 18 10 12 6 9 13 26
255 10 La Conner MS - #2 B-15 4 5 5 1 9 15 12 13 8 17 18 18 14 6 13 16 13 13 13 11 11 11 9
269 11 Centennial MS - Green B-08 9 15 4 20 4 14 2 15 11 26 10 6 5 26 20 5 8 7 2 12 26 12 10
317 12 Centennial MS - Red B-09 12 14 20 7 15 18 14 11 15 20 8 17 18 8 11 14 12 16 11 13 14 15 14
349 13 Marysville MS B-13 26 6 21 17 5 17 5 5 26 13 4 26 7 26 22 7 20 26 7 26 13 16 8
357 14 North Whidbey MS B-07 26 9 26 9 18 20 15 12 16 6 6 10 15 26 14 11 9 18 10 26 26 17 12
373 15 La Conner MS - #3 B-16 26 10 2 11 20 13 26 9 12 10 17 16 16 9 26 18 26 8 26 26 26 14 6
398 16 Home Education ExchangeB-11 26 17 26 13 10 6 10 16 26 18 16 9 6 13 9 26 17 26 4 26 26 26 26
398 17 Port Susan MS - White B-20 26 26 11 18 17 19 13 26 6 11 26 26 26 11 18 26 1 26 18 4 26 10 7
401 18 Kenmore Jr. High B-18 26 26 18 26 26 5 26 26 10 19 26 26 9 10 10 10 4 26 3 26 10 7 26
431 19 Beaverlake MS -Badgers B-04 26 26 26 8 19 10 17 26 26 7 26 3 26 26 1 6 19 14 15 26 26 26 26
452 20 Beaverlake MS - Bulldogs B-03 26 26 15 6 13 12 26 26 26 9 26 8 26 26 7 26 26 5 26 26 26 26 13
474 21 Port Susan MS - Black B-19 26 12 6 14 3 26 26 26 26 26 15 12 26 26 17 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 5
482 22 Chimacum MS - 2 B-12 13 16 14 26 26 16 26 14 26 21 26 26 26 26 21 17 16 17 16 15 26 26 26
488 23 Stanwood MS - Black B-24 26 26 8 26 26 26 26 26 14 8 14 26 13 26 26 26 15 26 26 14 12 26 26
550 24 Clearlake Elementary B-06 26 26 12 19 26 26 26 17 26 26 26 26 26 26 19 26 26 15 26 26 26 26 26
598 25 Maywood MS B-25 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26
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63 1 Canyon Park MS - Blue B-01 2 3 7 15 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 2 6 1 2 1 1 2 4 2 4
222 6 Canyon Park MS - Gold B-02 3 1 13 12 12 8 11 7 9 14 12 11 10 12 23 8 11 12 8 9 6 9 1
452 20 Beaverlake MS - Bulldogs B-03 26 26 15 6 13 12 26 26 26 9 26 8 26 26 7 26 26 5 26 26 26 26 13
431 19 Beaverlake MS -Badgers B-04 26 26 26 8 19 10 17 26 26 7 26 3 26 26 1 6 19 14 15 26 26 26 26
186 4 Elma MS B-05 7 13 19 16 14 3 7 2 7 12 11 15 3 5 4 9 3 4 9 3 3 6 11
550 24 Clearlake Elementary B-06 26 26 12 19 26 26 26 17 26 26 26 26 26 26 19 26 26 15 26 26 26 26 26
357 14 North Whidbey MS B-07 26 9 26 9 18 20 15 12 16 6 6 10 15 26 14 11 9 18 10 26 26 17 12
269 11 Centennial MS - Green B-08 9 15 4 20 4 14 2 15 11 26 10 6 5 26 20 5 8 7 2 12 26 12 10
317 12 Centennial MS - Red B-09 12 14 20 7 15 18 14 11 15 20 8 17 18 8 11 14 12 16 11 13 14 15 14
253 9 Chimacum MS - 1 B-10 11 2 17 21 8 4 9 8 5 15 13 4 17 14 8 3 18 10 12 6 9 13 26
398 16 Home Education ExchangeB-11 26 17 26 13 10 6 10 16 26 18 16 9 6 13 9 26 17 26 4 26 26 26 26
482 22 Chimacum MS - 2 B-12 13 16 14 26 26 16 26 14 26 21 26 26 26 26 21 17 16 17 16 15 26 26 26
349 13 Marysville MS B-13 26 6 21 17 5 17 5 5 26 13 4 26 7 26 22 7 20 26 7 26 13 16 8
175 3 La Conner MS - #1 B-14 6 4 3 10 2 11 3 6 13 1 7 13 8 7 5 12 14 9 17 7 7 8 2
255 10 La Conner MS - #2 B-15 4 5 5 1 9 15 12 13 8 17 18 18 14 6 13 16 13 13 13 11 11 11 9
373 15 La Conner MS - #3 B-16 26 10 2 11 20 13 26 9 12 10 17 16 16 9 26 18 26 8 26 26 26 14 6
242 8 Nova School B-17 1 26 10 5 7 2 4 26 26 16 3 5 4 26 2 4 7 2 26 5 5 4 26
401 18 Kenmore Jr. High B-18 26 26 18 26 26 5 26 26 10 19 26 26 9 10 10 10 4 26 3 26 10 7 26
474 21 Port Susan MS - Black B-19 26 12 6 14 3 26 26 26 26 26 15 12 26 26 17 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 5
398 17 Port Susan MS - White B-20 26 26 11 18 17 19 13 26 6 11 26 26 26 11 18 26 1 26 18 4 26 10 7
90 2 Port Susan MS - Red B-21 5 7 1 4 6 7 8 3 2 2 2 7 2 1 3 2 10 6 6 1 1 1 3

210 5 Stanwood MS - Red B-22 8 11 16 3 11 9 16 10 4 4 9 2 12 3 24 13 6 3 5 10 2 3 26
235 7 Stanwood MS - White B-23 10 8 9 2 16 21 6 4 3 5 5 14 11 4 25 15 5 11 14 8 8 5 26
488 23 Stanwood MS - Black B-24 26 26 8 26 26 26 26 26 14 8 14 26 13 26 26 26 15 26 26 14 12 26 26
598 25 Maywood MS B-25 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26


